OWNER’S MANUAL
Digital Adjustable Spanner
DWA Series
1
Dear Users
Thank you for using digital adjustable spanner. This
manual will help you to use the many features of your
new digital adjustable spanner. Before operating the

R
DAW-060N
DAW-135N
DAW-340N
3
SPECIFICATIONS
Model No.
Max. Torque
(N-m)
Torque
Measuring
Range
 (N-m))
Length
(mm)
DAW-060N 60 3~60 428
DAW-085N 85 4.2~85 428
DAW-135N 135 6.8~135 428
All Models
Accuracy *1
CN CR
± 3%

Pass
NOTE: Accuracy is guaranteed from 20% to 100% full
scale.
* : See note on page 6
4
Model No.
Max. Torque
(N-m)
Torque
Measuring
Range
 (N-m))
Length
(mm)
DAW-135N 135 6.8~135 525
DAW-200N 200 10~200 525
All Models
Accuracy *1
CN CR
± 3%

Pass
NOTE: Accuracy is guaranteed from 20% to 100% full
scale.
* : See note on page 6
5
Model No.
Max. Torque
(N-m)
Torque
Measuring
Range
 (N-m))
Length
(mm)
DAW-200N 200 10~200 650
DAW-340N 340 17~340 650
All Models
Accuracy *1
CN CR
± 3%